
Route Stop Time

309 OHS AM

309 OHS AM NE Dawn Rd & State Highway 303 NE 7:11 AM

309 OHS AM NE Fuson Rd & State Highway 303 7:11 AM

309 OHS AM NE Franklin Ave & State Highway 303 NE 7:12 AM

309 OHS AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Camelot Dr (SW) 7:14 AM

309 OHS AM Bowwood Cir NE & NE Riddell Rd 7:18 AM

309 OHS AM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE & Ridgemont Dr NE 7:20 AM

309 OHS AM NE Melanie Ct & NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 7:21 AM

309 OHS AM NE Woods Pl & Pine Rd NE 7:22 AM

309 OHS AM NE Rimrock Dr & Pine Rd NE 7:23 AM

309 OHS AM NE Beaumont Ln & Pine Rd NE 7:24 AM

309 OHS PM

309 OHS PM Tracyton Blvd NW & Silver Beach Dr NW 2:46 PM

309 OHS PM 5807 Tracyton Blvd NW 2:47 PM

309 OHS PM NW Holmberg St & Tracyton Blvd NW 2:48 PM

309 OHS PM Tracyton Blvd @ Tracyton Store 2:49 PM

309 OHS PM Alexis Dr NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:51 PM

309 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NE McWilliams Ct 2:51 PM

309 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NE Vena St (S) 2:51 PM

309 OHS PM Grand Pine Loop NE & Hamma Hamma Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:52 PM

309 OHS PM Juanita Cir NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:53 PM

309 OHS PM 1273 NE McWilliams Rd - Michelle's Headquarters Sign 2:55 PM

309 OHS PM NE Dawn Rd & State Highway 303 NE 2:57 PM

309 OHS PM NE Fuson Rd & State Highway 303 2:57 PM

309 OHS PM NE Franklin Ave & State Highway 303 NE 2:58 PM

309 OHS PM NE Camelot Dr & State Highway 303 NE 2:59 PM

309 OHS PM Bowwood Cir NE & NE Riddell Rd 3:03 PM

313 OHS AM

313 OHS AM East Blvd NE & Ocasta St NE 7:09 AM

313 OHS AM 6680 Illahee Rd NE 7:12 AM

313 OHS AM Seldom Seen & Illahee Rd NE 7:13 AM

313 OHS AM Illahee Rd NE & Luxury Ln NE (SE) 7:14 AM

313 OHS AM Canoe Trl NE & Illahee Rd NE 7:15 AM

313 OHS AM Illahee Rd NE & NE Breakwater Ct 7:15 AM

313 OHS AM Illahee Rd NE & Varsity Ln NE 7:16 AM

313 OHS AM 7602 Illahee Rd NE 7:16 AM

313 OHS AM Illahee Rd NE & Colorado St NE (NE) 7:17 AM

313 OHS AM California St NE & Illahee Rd NE 7:18 AM

313 OHS AM Illahee Rd NE & NE Arizona St 7:19 AM



313 OHS AM 5th Ave NE & Illahee Rd NE 7:20 AM

313 OHS AM Illahee Rd NE & Roanoke Rd NE 7:21 AM

313 OHS PM

313 OHS PM NE Winters Rd & Oxbow Ln NE 2:51 PM

313 OHS PM Kaster Ct NE & Kaster Dr NE & NE Winters Rd 2:57 PM

313 OHS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Wembly Ave NE 2:58 PM

313 OHS PM East Blvd NE & Ocasta St NE 3:00 PM

313 OHS PM Seldom Seen & Illahee Rd NE 3:01 PM

313 OHS PM 6680 Illahee Rd NE 3:01 PM

313 OHS PM Illahee Rd NE & Luxury Ln NE 3:01 PM

313 OHS PM Canoe Trl NE & Illahee Rd NE 3:02 PM

313 OHS PM Illahee Rd NE & NE Breakwater Ct 3:05 PM

313 OHS PM Illahee Rd NE & Varsity Ln NE 3:06 PM

313 OHS PM 7602 Illahee Rd NE 3:06 PM

313 OHS PM Illahee Rd NE & Colorado St NE (SE) 3:07 PM

313 OHS PM California St NE & Illahee Rd NE 3:08 PM

313 OHS PM Illahee Rd NE & NE Arizona St 3:09 PM

313 OHS PM 5th Ave NE & Illahee Rd NE 3:10 PM

315 OHS AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd & Bucklin Ct. 6:57 AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NE Paulson Rd & NW Paulson Rd 6:58 AM

315 OHS AM 11165 Central Valley Rd NE 7:00 AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Elk Ln 7:00 AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Sigurd Hanson Rd 7:02 AM

315 OHS AM 464 Walker Rd NE 7:05 AM

315 OHS AM NE Madison Rd & Courtney Ln NE (SW) 7:08 AM

315 OHS AM 1999 NE Madison Rd 7:08 AM

315 OHS AM 10315 Ogle Rd NE 7:09 AM

315 OHS AM 10424 Ogle Rd NE 7:10 AM

315 OHS AM 11087 Ogle Rd NE 7:11 AM

315 OHS AM Kevin Ln NE & Ogle Rd NE 7:12 AM

315 OHS AM Ogle Rd NE & Aquila Pl NE (N) 7:12 AM

315 OHS AM 10557 Brownsville Hwy NE 7:16 AM

315 OHS AM Brownsville Hwy NE & Homeport Pl NE 7:17 AM

315 OHS AM Marina Vista Ct NE & NE Paulson Rd & Tommy Pl NE 7:17 AM

315 OHS AM 10332 Central Valley Rd NE 7:20 AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Tupelo Way 7:21 AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & Meadow Ln NW & NE Watson Ct 7:23 AM

315 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & Foster Rd NE 7:25 AM

315 OHS PM



315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & Foster Rd NE 2:49 PM

315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & Meadow Ln NW & NE Watson Ct 2:50 PM

315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd & Bucklin Ct. 2:52 PM

315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Tupelo Way 2:53 PM

315 OHS PM 10323 Central Valley Rd NE 2:53 PM

315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NE Paulson Rd & NW Paulson Rd 2:54 PM

315 OHS PM 11165 Central Valley Rd NE 2:55 PM

315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Elk Ln 2:55 PM

315 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Sigurd Hanson Rd 2:56 PM

315 OHS PM 464 Walker Rd NE 2:58 PM

315 OHS PM NE Madison Rd & Courtney Ln NE (SW) 3:00 PM

315 OHS PM 1999 NE Madison Rd 3:01 PM

315 OHS PM Brownsville Hwy NE & Homeport Pl NE 3:03 PM

315 OHS PM 10557 Brownsville Hwy NE 3:03 PM

315 OHS PM 10315 Ogle Rd NE 3:04 PM

315 OHS PM 10424 Ogle Rd NE 3:04 PM

315 OHS PM 11059 Ogle Rd NE 3:05 PM

315 OHS PM Aquila Pl NE & Ogle Rd NE 3:06 PM

315 OHS PM Kevin Ln NE & Ogle Rd NE 3:07 PM

315 OHS PM Marina Vista Ct NE & NE Paulson Rd & Tommy Pl NE 3:11 PM

315 OHS PM Kelly Ct NE & NE Paulson Rd 3:13 PM

316 OHS AM

316 OHS AM Old Military Rd NE & NE Steele Creek Dr (NW) 7:13 AM

316 OHS AM NE Shady Brook Ct & Old Military Rd NE 7:14 AM

316 OHS AM Old Military Rd NE & NE Lombard Ct (N) 7:15 AM

316 OHS AM 7410 Old Military Rd NE @ Countryside MHP 7:17 AM

316 OHS AM Old Military Rd NE & NE Marwood Dr (NW) 7:18 AM

316 OHS AM Old Military Rd NE & Melia Ln NE (NW) 7:20 AM

316 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NE McWilliams Ct 7:21 AM

316 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NE Vena St (S) 7:22 AM

316 OHS AM Tracyton Blvd @ Tracyton Store 7:25 AM

316 OHS AM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Holmberg St (NE) 7:26 AM

316 OHS AM Tracyton Blvd NW & Silver Beach Dr NW 7:27 AM

316 OHS PM

316 OHS PM Old Military Rd NE & NE Steele Creek Dr (NW) 2:52 PM

316 OHS PM Old Military Rd NE & NE Shady Brook Ct (N) 2:53 PM

316 OHS PM Old Military Rd NE & NE Lombard Ct (N) 2:54 PM

316 OHS PM NE Beaumont Ln & Pine Rd NE 2:56 PM

316 OHS PM 7410 Old Military Rd NE  Countryside MHP 2:57 PM

316 OHS PM Old Military Rd NE & NE Marwood Dr (NW) 2:58 PM



316 OHS PM Old Military Rd NE & Melia Ln NE (NW) 3:00 PM

319 OHS PM NE Rimrock Dr & Pine Rd NE 3:00 PM

319 OHS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NE Tronson Cir 3:02 PM

319 OHS PM 5722 Pine Rd NE 3:02 PM

319 OHS PM NE Melanie Ct & NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 3:04 PM

319 OHS PM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd & Ridgemont  NE 3:08 PM

323 OHS AM

323 OHS AM NE Fairgrounds Rd (B4 Olympic Village Apt 7:09 AM

323 OHS AM NE Echo Dr & State Highway 303 NE 7:10 AM

323 OHS AM Aegean Blvd NE & Corfu Blvd NE 7:14 AM

323 OHS AM Aegean Blvd NE & Delphi Loop NE 7:15 AM

323 OHS AM Aegean Blvd NE & NE 72nd St & Thasos Ave NE 7:16 AM

323 OHS AM Lazy S Ln NE & NE John Carlson Rd 7:18 AM

323 OHS AM NE Green Glen Ln & State Highway 303 NE 7:19 AM

323 OHS AM 8540 State Hwy 303 NE 7:20 AM

323 OHS AM Brownsville Hwy NE & Sipes Ln NE 7:24 AM

323 OHS PM

323 OHS PM NE Fairgrounds Rd (B4 Olympic Village Apt) 2:49 PM

323 OHS PM NE Echo Dr & State Highway 303 NE 2:51 PM

323 OHS PM  Aegean Blvd NE & Corfu Blvd NE 2:55 PM

323 OHS PM  Aegean Blvd NE & Delphi Loop 2:56 PM

323 OHS PM  Aegean Blvd NE & Thaos Ave & NE 72nd 2:57 PM

323 OHS PM  Trica Ave NE & NE 72nd AVE 2:58 PM

323 OHS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Trica Ave NE 2:58 PM

323 OHS PM Lazy S Ln NE & NE John Carlson Rd 3:00 PM

323 OHS PM NE Green Glen Ln & State Highway 303 NE 3:02 PM

323 OHS PM 8540 State Hwy 303 NE 3:03 PM

323 OHS PM Brownsville Hwy NE & Sipes Ln NE 3:06 PM

329 OHS AM

329 OHS AM Fairhaven Cir. NE & NE Waaga Way 7:05 AM

329 OHS AM NE Waaga Way & Radcliff Ave NE 7:06 AM

329 OHS AM NE Winters Rd & Oxbow Ln NE 7:09 AM

329 OHS AM Kaster Ct NE & Kaster Dr NE & NE Winters Rd 7:10 AM

329 OHS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Wembly Ave NE 7:13 AM

329 OHS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Trica Ave NE 7:16 AM

329 OHS AM Sunset Ave NE & NE 72nd St (S) 7:18 AM

329 OHS AM NE McWilliams Rd & Camber Apartments (NW) 7:22 AM

329 OHS AM NE McWilliams Rd & Randolph Dr NE 7:23 AM

329 OHS AM Juanita Cir NE & NE McWilliams Rd 7:24 AM

329 OHS AM Grand Pine Loop NE & Hamma Hamma Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 7:25 AM



329 OHS AM Alexis Dr NE & NE McWilliams Rd 7:26 AM

329 OHS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NE Miramar Cir (NE) 7:27 AM

329 OHS PM

329 OHS PM  Fairhaven Cir. NE & NE Waaga Way 2:52 PM

329 OHS PM NE Waaga Way & Radcliff Ave NE 2:53 PM

329 OHS PM NE Beaumont Ln & Pine Rd NE 3:09 PM

329 OHS PM NE Rimrock Dr & Pine Rd NE 3:11 PM

329 OHS PM Pine Rd NE & NE Woods 3:12 PM

329 OHS PM NE Melanie Ct & NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 3:13 PM

329 OHS PM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd & Ridgemont  NE 3:15 PM

329 OHS PM 3830 Petersville RD NE 3:21 PM

332 OHS AM

332 OHS AM Forest Ridge Dr NE & NE John Carlson Rd 7:18 AM

332 OHS AM NE McWilliams Rd & Sunset Ave NE 7:21 AM

332 OHS AM NE McWilliams Rd & Kariotis Dr - @ Mobile Home Park 7:22 AM

332 OHS AM 2500 NE McWilliams Rd 7:23 AM

332 OHS AM Clover Blossom Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 7:25 AM

332 OHS AM End of Sidewalk Behind Starbucks 7:27 AM

332 OHS AM NE Fairgrounds Rd & Tanbark Dr NE 7:33 AM

332 OHS PM

332 OHS PM NE Fairgrounds Rd & Tanbark Dr NE 2:48 PM

332 OHS PM Forest Ridge Dr NE & NE John Carlson Rd 2:54 PM

332 OHS PM NE McWilliams Rd & Sunset Ave NE 2:57 PM

332 OHS PM NE McWilliams Rd & Kariotis Dr - @ Mobile Home Park 2:58 PM

332 OHS PM 2500 NE McWilliams Rd 2:59 PM

332 OHS PM Clover Blossom Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 3:00 PM

332 OHS PM Saint Charles Ln NE - @ driveway between Starbucks and Quiznos 3:02 PM

335 OHS AM

335 OHS AM 495/481 NE Riddell Rd - townhouses 7:12 AM

335 OHS AM NE David Dr & Pine Rd NE 7:13 AM

335 OHS AM Pine Rd NE & Roswell Dr 7:14 AM

335 OHS AM Eastmark Ave & Pine Rd NE 7:14 AM

335 OHS AM Pine Rd NE & Pinewood Dr 7:16 AM

335 OHS AM Pearl St & Pine Rd NE 7:17 AM

335 OHS AM Reagan Ave & Sylvan Way 7:21 AM

335 OHS AM 3757 Tracyton Beach Rd NW 7:25 AM

335 OHS AM Heritage Ln NE & Tracyton Beach Rd 7:26 AM

335 OHS PM

335 OHS PM 495/481 NE Riddell Rd 2:51 PM

335 OHS PM NE David Dr & Pine Rd NE 2:52 PM



335 OHS PM Pine Rd NE & Roswell Dr 2:53 PM

335 OHS PM Eastmark Ave & Pine Rd NE 2:54 PM

335 OHS PM Pine Rd NE & Pinewood Dr 2:55 PM

335 OHS PM Pearl St & Pine Rd NE 2:56 PM

335 OHS PM Reagan Ave & Sylvan Way - turn around 3:00 PM

335 OHS PM 3757 Tracyton Beach Rd NW 3:05 PM

335 OHS PM Heritage Ln NE & Tracyton Beach Rd 3:06 PM


